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Direction
Museum of Philippine History, Rizal Park, T.M. Kalaw, 
Manila — Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

57 stops

Open route schedule

Museum of Philippine History, Rizal Park, T.M. Kalaw, 
Manila

T.M. Kalaw / Maria Y. Orosa St

Maria Y. Orosa St, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Padre Burgos / Taft Ave Intersection St, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Mcarthur Bridge , Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, Rizal Avenue, 
Manila

Department of Health, Razal Avenue, Manila

Light Rail Transportation 1, Manila

Route schedule
Museum of Philippine History, Rizal Park, T.M. Kalaw, 
Manila — Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Museum of Philippine History, Rizal Park, T.M. 
Kalaw, Manila

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Light Rail Transportation 1, Manila

Light Rail Transportation / New Antipolo, Quezon City

Light Rail Transit Line / Bulacan Intersection, Quezon City

Rizal Avenue near Aurora Blvd Interstion, Quezon City

Rizal Avenue, Quezon City

Rizal Avenue / Mt Samat Intersection, Quezon City

P. Sevilla Street / 2th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

LRT Papa Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Road 1 Intersection, Caloocan City

Baliwag Transit Bus Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Banco De Oro, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Circumferential Road 3 / M.H. Del Pilar St, Caloocan City, 
Manila

Asia Trust Bank, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Ave / 8th Ave West, Caloocan City, Manila

Rizal Avenue / Asistio Intersection, Caloocan City

Macdonalds, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Ever Gotesco Grand Central, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Monumento, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Bonifacio Market, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan City

Floresco North Mortuary, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan 
City

Macarthur Highway / Lazones Intersection, Malabon City

Potrero Heights Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, 
Malabon City

Malabon City / Victoneta Avenue Intersection, Malabon 
City

Macarthur Highway / Del Monte Intersection, Malabon City

CDC Manufacturing, Macarthur Highway, Malabon City

Calalang General Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Malabon 
City



Bearsea Auto Supply, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Our Lady of Fatima University College of Medicine, 
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bread of Life, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Novo Dep. Store, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Cayetano Intersection, Valenzuela 
City

SM Center Valenzuela, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway / San Francisco, Macarthur Highway, 
Karuhatan, Valenzuela City

Macro Lpg, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Karuhatan Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Bureau of Telecom Training Institute, Macarthur Highway, 
Valenzuela City

South supermarket, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City



Direction
Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City — 
Padre Burgos St / Padre Burgos Street Intersection, Manila

61 stops

Open route schedule

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

South supermarket, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bureau of Telecom Training Institute, Macarthur Highway, 
Valenzuela City

Karuhatan Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macro Lpg, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Francisco, Macarthur Highway, 
Karuhatan, Valenzuela City

SM Center Valenzuela, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway / Cayetano Intersection, Valenzuela 
City

Novo Dep. Store, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bread of Life, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Our Lady of Fatima University College of Medicine, 
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bearsea Auto Supply, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Calalang General Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Malabon 
City

CDC Manufacturing, Macarthur Highway, Malabon City

Macarthur Highway / Del Monte Intersection, Malabon City

Malabon City / Victoneta Avenue Intersection, Malabon 
City

Potrero Heights Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, 
Malabon City

Macarthur Highway / Lazones Intersection, Malabon City

Floresco North Mortuary, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan 
City

Bonifacio Market, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan City

Route schedule
Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City — 
Padre Burgos St / Padre Burgos Street Intersection, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Monumento, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Ever Gotesco Grand Central, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Macdonalds, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Asistio Intersection, Caloocan City

Rizal Ave / 8th Ave West, Caloocan City, Manila

Rizal Ave / 7th Ave West, Caloocan City, Manila

Jcsgo Caloocan, Rizal Ave / 6th Ave West, Caloocan City, 
Manila

3th Avenue West, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Road 1 Intersection, Caloocan City

LRT Papa Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 2th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Rizal Avenue / Mt Samat Intersection, Quezon City

Rizal Avenue, Quezon City

Rizal Avenue near Aurora Blvd Interstion, Quezon City

Light Rail Transit Line / Bulacan Intersection, Quezon City

Cavite, Quezon City

T. Mapua / New Antipolo Intersection, Quezon City

T. Mapua / Laguna Intersection, Quezon City

Tomas Mapua / Batangas Intersection, Manila

Tomas Mapua / Camarines Intersection, Manila

Department of Health, Razal Avenue, Manila

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, Rizal Avenue, 
Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila



Rizal Avenue, Manila

A F. Torres / Ronquillo Intersection, Manila

Plaza Santa Cruz, Manila City

Mcarthur Bridge , Manila

Magallanes Dr, Manila

Jones Bridge / Riverside Dr Intersection, Manila

Riverside Dr, Manila

Andres Soriano Jr Ave / Muralla Intersection, Manila

Andres Soriano Jr Ave / General Luna, Manila

Bonifacio Dr, Manila

Bonifacio Drive, Manila

Bonifacio Drive, Manila

Bonifacio Drive, Manila

Padre Burgos St / Padre Burgos Street Intersection, Manila

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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